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Categorical Appointment(s)

Last First
Albor Rueda Mayra
Camp Candice
Cordova Rocio
Monterrosa Carolina
Snowden Jabari

Probationary Appointment(s)

Last First
Bucknell Christian
Chappelle Robert
Elliott Emma
Miller Amy
Russell Jesse
Serrano Brittney
Taylor Megan
Warde Nalani
Alimento Lauren
Arenas Kelvin
Boseh Margaret
Chakib Susan
Chrom Leah
Cross Chelsea
Denman Krista
DeRobbio Briana
Ellis-Falik Lorraine
Fagundes Anneka
Finch Kari
Gean Amanda
Giannini Kathleen
Incorvia Jaden
Kay Gregory
Larson Julie

Li Sean
Meissen Tiffany
Morales Jair
Mraovich Mary Beth
Nguyen Vivian
Purro Pascal
Reynoso Luis
Saunders Melissa
Schwartz Joan
Simpson Maggie
Speckels Alison
Viera-Serrano Michael
Wagner Mitchell
Watt Jennifer
Wong Amanda
Baselj Daniel
Brassmassery Hannah
Cobb Ashley
Connick Cheryl
Dellefield Amy
Eggett Laura
Findley Claire
Haines Amy
Horowitz Jenny
McCray Denton Rachel
Mitsky Shaun
Mojica Elida
Rohn Michael
Rossi Michelle
Sultan Wadbhi
Taylor Raines

Athletic Coach Appointment(s)
Last First
Clark Ellison

Certificated Personnel Actions November 8, 2022

Assignment

Counselor

TSA- Instructional Coach
Counselor

TSA- Intervention Lead
TSA- SPED Mild/Moderate

Assignment
Mathematics
Mild/Moderate
Mild/Moderate
Moderate/Severe
Music
Moderate/Severe
Science

Media Center

Science

Psychologist

French

Mild/Moderate
Psychologist

Mathematics
Mild/Moderate
Mathematics
Mild/Moderate
English/Drama

Counselor

Speech and Language Pathologist
Mathematics

Grade 4

Mild/Moderate

Music

Science

Psychologist

Psychologist

Mathematics

Speech and Language Pathologist
Mathematics

Computer Science/Spanish
Counselor
Moderate/Severe

Digital Film

Spanish

Spanish

Music

Status

Probationary 0
Probationary 0
Probationary 0
Probationary 0
Probationary 0
Probationary 0
Probationary 0
Probationary 0

Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1
Probationary 1

Teacher for the Deaf and Hard of HearirProbationary 1

Counselor

Grade 2

Navigating Life/Physical Education
Grade 3

English

Social Science

Art

Grade 1

English

Social Science
Dance/Physical Education
Grade 5

Counselor

Social Science

Grade 3

Kindergarten

Grade 5

Assignment
Assistant Coach- Men's Basketball

Probationary 1

Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2
Probationary 2

FTE
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

FTE
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.60
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.80
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.25
0.30
0.40
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.80
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.80
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Location

Alameda High
Education Services
Wood Middle
Student Services
Special Education

Location

Alameda High

Paden Elementary
Alameda High

Ruby Bridges Elementary
Lincoln Middle

Edison Elementary
Encinal Jr/Sr High

Ruby Bridges Elementary

Alameda High
Special Education
Alameda High
Maya Lin School
Special Education
Lincoln Middle
Earhart Elementary
Alameda High
Lincoln Middle
Alameda High
Encinal Jr/Sr High
Special Education
Encinal Jr/Sr High
Love Elementary
Lincoln Middle
Wood Middle
Alameda High
Special Education
Special Education
Lincoln Middle
Special Education
Alameda High
Encinal Jr/Sr High
Bay Farm School
Special Education
Encinal Jr/Sr High
Alameda High
Alameda High
Encinal Jr/Sr High
Special Education
Encinal Jr/Sr High

Bay Farm School
Alameda High

Love Elementary
Wood Middle
Encinal Jr/Sr High
Alameda High

Otis Elementary
Island High

Wood Middle
Alameda High

Bay Farm School
Wood Middle
Alameda High
Ruby Bridges Elementary
Bay Farm School
Earhart Elementary

Location
Alameda High

Effective Date

8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

Effective Date

8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
9/26/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
11/4/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

Effective Date

10/13/2022
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Smith David
Spencer Dennis
Tarver Mitchell

Other Appointment(s)

Last First
Pomerville Kristal
Release(s)

Last First
Harris Jennifer
Leave of Absence(s)

Last First
Bari Julia

Change of Status
Last First
Kenney Diana

Certificated Personnel Actions November 8, 2022

Assistant Coach- Men's Basketball

Head Coach- Wrestling

Assistant Coach- Men's Basketball

Assignment
ESL Level 6 (AM)

Assignment
CORE

Assignment
Grade 2

Assignment
Computers
to Computers

Timoth&Bfwin (Nov 4, 2022 10:04 PDT)

Certified:

Reason
Temporary Contract

Reason
Parental

Reason

Increase

Timothy Erwin, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources

FTE
Hourly

FTE
1.00

FTE
1.00

FTE

1.00
1.20

Alameda High
Alameda High
Alameda High

Location
Adult School

Location
Lincoln Middle

Location
Ruby Bridges Elementary

Location

Encinal Jr/Sr High

10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022

Effective Date
11/16/2022

Effective Date
11/30/2022

Effective Date
1/30/2023-6/9/2023

Effective Date

8/10/2022
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